
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

18

14

7

3

11

17

24

5

20

10

4

19

25

26

12

1

21

2

16

22

9

15

13

29

Name

Pedro Santos

Altino Natalino

Carlos Silva

Pedro Rosa

Paulo Vala

Carlos Vieira

João Vieira

Tiago Correia

Nuno Fernandes

Flávio Fino

Helder Oliveira

Sergio Vitorino

Armando Justino

José Gomes

Nelson Pires

Fernando Correia

Marco Paulino

Hugo da Silva

Paulo Ronquilho

Rodrigo Raimundo

Alexandre Dias

Filipe Silva

Silvia Luis

David Bartolomeu

Class Best Tm

42.647

42.702

42.732

42.883

43.461

43.833

44.023

44.563

44.931

45.063

45.223

45.305

46.114

46.159

46.529

46.729

48.174

50.636

50.784

52.312

53.021

53.204

53.878

1:00.087

2nd Best

43.403

43.357

43.002

44.722

44.928

44.916

44.321

45.013

45.528

46.975

47.835

46.731

46.643

46.238

47.588

47.918

48.489

53.085

52.062

53.777

55.384

56.764

53.905

1:00.721

In Lap

6

6

7

7

6

5

6

6

5

5

6

4

3

6

4

6

6

5

4

4

5

5

5

4
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